Manlius
Pebble Hill

School

Upper School Virtual Moving Up Night for students currently in grades 8 - 11

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Fred Montas, Jr., Head of Upper School, will give opening remarks from 7:00 - 7:10 p.m. in his Zoom Room. Each Department Chair will be available in

their own Zoom Room from 7:15 - 8:15 p.m. Please contact Juhee LaHaye if you have any technical issues.

wcardamone@mphschool.org

Department Contact Name Zoom Link
Head of Fred Montas, Jr. https://us02web.zoom.us/j/36047615212pwd=ZW]XUzI]YU4rejBIKOF3UThteEpHUT09
Upper School fmontas@mphschool.org

Cell (315) 263-2231
Athletics Jim Ryan

Athletic Director

jryan@mphschool.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/837050634772pwd=TXd5QjAxSINhNRWQvQjlts2ZMdHU3dz09
Physical Don Ridall
Education Department Chair

dridall@mphschool.org
College Will Cardamone https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89293439747¢pwd=SXRWWEVZNIJCRHRxWXAwWNUZ0MIFuZz09
Counseling Director of College Counseling

Computer and
Information
Science

Ryan Zlomek
Department Chair
rzlomek@mphschool.org

https://zoom.us/j/98285471222pwd=bz]0V3hWbWdMdy95RFVwV2U3WUExXQT09



mailto:jlahaye@mphschool.org
mailto:fmontas@mphschool.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3604761521?pwd=ZWJXUzlJYU4rejBlK0F3UThteEpHUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83705063477?pwd=TXd5QjAxSlNhRWQvQjltS2ZMdHU3dz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89293439747?pwd=SXRwWEVZNlJCRHRxWXAwNUZ0MlFuZz09
https://zoom.us/j/9828547122?pwd=bzJ0V3hWbWdMdy95RFVwV2U3WUExQT09

English

Pat Bentley Hoke
Department Chair
pbentleyhoke@mphschool.org

https://zoom.us/j/61237162802pwd=TVc2UIV3cys3ANWtHWFdodUgzNWNVZz09

History

Matt Twomey-Smith
Department Chair
mtwomeysmith@mphschool.org

https://zoom.us/j/3928953190?pwd=RVIUTnIrbm]6NmQ0cUduMDZyYjZ1QT09

Math

Donna Meehan
Department Chair
dmeehan@mphschool.org

https://zoom.us/j/58127781332pwd=bDBXZm5LR25lcWhLK29vdUxKRnd47z09

Malone Schools
Online Network
(MSON)

Kristin Bernazzani
MSON Coordinator
kbernazzani@mphschool.org

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/842720538782pwd=dURKSTE2VGZuRTVBZEk4L.0pGQnhidz09

Performing Arts

Michele Koziara
Department Chair
mkoziara@mphschool.org

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/96465776902pwd=RU1INUQzSiBsTTNtTEpWZVc2K2hmUT09

Science

Sue Foster
Department Chair
sfoster@mphschool.org

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/90996442162pwd=Mnl0OWW1HMHN6Rms4eEpNckhlZGhTZz09

Student Support
Services

Colleen Congel
Director of Academic Support
ccongel@mphschool.org

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/44321712772pwd=L1h3YVImNWIHNI1RjSHRad3pUWFFVdz09

Joy Strickland
School Counselor
jstrickland@mphschool.org

https://zoom.us/j/24573859512pwd=7ZXMOR0Z6Y TBxMVRSAFFjTUliampoZz09

Visual Arts

Teresa Henderson
Department Chair
thenderson@mphschool.org

https://zoom.us/j/5884436865?pwd=YWZmU3hEUnFuekh3d1dFbndIMWtCZz709



https://zoom.us/j/6123716280?pwd=TVc2UlV3cys3NWtHWFdodUgzNWNVZz09
https://zoom.us/j/3928953190?pwd=RVlUTnIrbmJ6NmQ0cUduMDZyYjZ1QT09
https://zoom.us/j/5812778133?pwd=bDBXZm5LR25lcWhLK29vdUxKRnd4Zz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84272053878?pwd=dURKSTE2VGZuRTVBZEk4L0pGQnhidz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9646577690?pwd=RU11NUQzSjBsTTNtTEpWZVc2K2hmUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9099644216?pwd=Mnl0WW1HMHN6Rms4eEpNckhlZGhTZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4432171277?pwd=L1h3YVlmNWlHN1RjSHRad3pUWFFVdz09
https://zoom.us/j/2457385951?pwd=ZXM0R0Z6YTBxMVRSdFFjTU1iampoZz09
https://zoom.us/j/5884436865?pwd=YWZmU3hEUnFuekh3d1dFbndIMWtCZz09

World Language

Will O’Malley
Department Chair
wo ' malley@mphschool.org

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/64649747692pwd=R2xyRGZqZ1]TeWFxd3Zga3h]Jal]SQT09



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6464974769?pwd=R2xyRGZqZ1JTeWFxd3Zqa3hJalJSQT09

